
R
E

S
T

R
O

O
M

S

10
4

10
5

10
6

10
7

VETERANS 

BUILDING
CIVIC AUDITORIUM

                                                                                    COURT STREET

ACAI BAR

MSH BEER

BASTILLE

VENDOR DIRECTORY

FARMERS

FOOD/DRINK

CRAFTERS/MAKERS

INFORMATION

BALISONG BISTRO

RICA’S ENCHILADAS

CHEF GREY

3
4

5
6

7
8

10
11

59 58
G

O
T

T
I’S

 K
IT

C
H

E
N

T
O

S
H

IK
O

55
56

54

IR
W

IN
 S

T
R

E
E

T

D
O

U
T

Y
 S

T
R

E
E

T

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23

70
,7
1

72
73

74
,7
5

76
77

80
,8
1

62 6169,68 67,66 65 64 63 57

MAO

B. VANG FARM

AVILA ACRES

V. MENDOZA

BEE SWEET HONEY

DATES BY DAVALL

MIRIZZI FARMS

B
U

R
K

H
A

R
T

V
IN

E
 R

IP
E

ERICKSON AG.

P
U

R
E

 H
A

R
V

E
S

T

R
A

N
C

H
O

 N
O

T
S

O
 G

R
A

N
D

E

5253 51 50

C
A

P
N
’S

 M
U

S
H

R
O

O
M

 C
O

M
P

A
N

Y

110

KING KONE

FATTE ALBERTS

37
36

35
34

33
32 28 2731 30 29

C
O

L
IM

A

Q
U

E
S

A
D

IL
L

A
 G

O
R

IL
L

A

J
O

J
O
’S

  G
R

IL
L

 A
 D

O
G

T
R

O
P

IC
A

L
 H

U
T

P
A

P
A
’S

 T
O

R
N

A
D

O

T
O

T
I’S

 P
U

P
U

S
E

R
IA

1 GOLD COUNTRY 

KETTLE CORN

LU BLU BAKERY

J
A

Z
Z

Y
’S

 S
W

E
E

T

T
R

E
A

T
S

THE SWEET CRUMB

FRENCH DELICE

HOWIE’S

MICHELADAS

AGUAS LAS

RANCHARITAS

KEANUS HAWAIIAN

2
9

12

42
41,40

39,38

B
E

T
O
’S

 R
O

S
T

E
D

 C
O

R
N

111
113

112

C
H

R
IS

T
IA

N
 N

E
W

S

B
B

Q
 Q

U
E

E
N

T
A

C
O

S
 S

A
N

 M
A

R
C

O
S

G
U

A
C

A
M

O
L

E
  W

O
R

L
D

C
H

IC
K

E
N

 S
H

A
C

K

ALL-A-BOARD TRAINS

79
78

82 83 84,85 86 87 88 89

95 97

THE MOON ROOM

ZAPPT PERMANENT

JEWELRY

M.P MADE EARRINGS

THE BOOK LADY

CINDY’S CREATIONS

KINGS COUNTY

DEMOCRATS

L
IZ

Z
Y

 L
O

V
E

 B
O

U
T

IQ
U

E

F.J.A FACE PAINTING

MILLER MADE

CHOKO CLEAN

SUCCULENTS & MORE

S
IM

P
L

Y
 W

IC
K

E
D

S
A

S
S

Y
 D

IA
M

O
N

D

D
IV

A
S

T
H

E
 D

O
O

R
M

A
T

 B
A

B
E

CROSSROADS

PREGNANCY

CENTER

GONZALES CNC

MASTER GEL

BLASTER

HOT WORX

D
R
. D

E
C

A
S

T
R

O

G
R

A
C

IE
 J

IU
 J

IT
S

U

LEMOORE

SPORTSMAN’S CLUB

W
IC

K
L

E
S

S
 F

A
M

IL
Y

W
O

R
L

D
 L

IN
K

 

S
T

U
D

E
N

T
 E

X
C

H
A

N
G

E

Q
B

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IB

L
E

S

W
IT

H
IN

 A
N

IN
C

H

P
IR

A
T

E
S

 P
A

IN
T

IN
G

S
P

A
R

K
L

IN
G

 L
IF

E
 S

T
U

D
IO

44 45 46 4743

L
O

V
E

 M
E

 L
U

N
A

HEIRLOOM BOUTIQUE

L
O

V
 L

IL
L

IE
S

 O
F

 T
H

E
 V

A
L

L
E

Y
HEAL

BATH FITTER

A
L

E
J
A

N
D

R
A

 O
C

A
M

P
O

H
A

L
L
’S

 H
A

N
D

C
R

A
F

T
E

D
 

H
A

N
D

W
O

O
D

S

H
A

N
F

O
R

D
 I

N
S

ID
E

R
 

P
O

D
C

A
S

T

C
H

A
N

G
E

 H
O

M
E

M
O

R
T

G
A

G
E

G
O

L
D

E
N

 P
O

S
IT

IV
IT

Y

FAMILY HEALTHCARE

NETWORK

99WICKED WAFFLE
98

92

KNOTTY CHIX

SUGAR MUTT

93
94

SUGAR BUZZ

DIPPIN DOTS

101

SHOE SHINE

C
D

C
R

102 103 104 105 106 107 108

FIRE DEPARTMENT

48 49

P
E

T
 P

A
L

S

K
C

A
O

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN

S
O

U
T

H
E

R
N

 C
A

L
IF

O
R

N
IA

 E
D

IS
O

N

O
U

T
R

E
A

C
H

 P
R

O
G

R
A

M

K
IN

G
S

 P
A

R
T

N
E

R
S

H
IP

 F
O

R

P
R

E
V

E
N

T
IO

N

K
IN

G
S

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

 B
E

H
A

V
IO

R
A

L

H
E

A
L

T
H

 

C
A

S
A

 O
F

 K
IN

G
S

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

City of Hanford

Parks & Recreation 

A
d

v
e

n
ti

s
t

C
o

ll
e

g
e

 o
f 

S
e

q
u

o
ia

s

H
e

rb
N

J
o

y

91

100

60

120 119 118 117

116
115

114

90

96

24
25

26
109

City of Hanford

Water Conservation 

ELISSA’S PONY RIDES

RETAIL

HANFORD HYUNDAI

M
A

G
IC

A
L

 

C
R

O
C

H
E

T

G
R

O
W

E
R

 P
A

R
K

IN
G

 O
N

L
Y

V
E

N
D

O
R

 P
A

R
K

IN
G

 O
N

L
Y

V
E

N
D

O
R

 P
A

R
K

IN
G

 O
N

L
Y

P
A

R
K

IN
G

S
J
V

H
O

M
E

S

K
IN

G
S

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

 H
U

M
A

N

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S
 A

G
E

N
C

Y
 

TINY TREASURES



Acai Bar  90 Kings County Behavioral Health  107 
Adventist Health 43 Kings County Democrats 34 
Aguas Las Rancheritas 111,112 Kings Partnership for Prevention 106 
Alejandra Ocampo 109 Knotty Chix 97 
Balisong Bistro 115 Lemoore Sportsman's Club Association 36 
Bath Fitter 23 Lillies of The Valley  29 
BBQ Queen  117 Lizzy Love Boutique 31 
Betos Roasted Corn  82 Love Me Luna 60 
CASA of Kings County  108 Lublu Bakery 2 
CDCR 15 M.P. Made Earrings - Stacey Empay 42 
Change Home Mortgage 58 Margaret Blasko Succulents & More 9 
Chef Gray 116 Master Gel Blasters 12 
Chicken Shack 119 Miller Made  7 
Choko Clean 8 MLBs Creations 52 
Christian News Magazine 18 Papas Tornado 84,85 
Cindy's Creations 35 Parks and Commuinity Service  26 
City of Hanford Fire Department 55 PetPals 48 
City of Hanford Water Conservation 25 Pirate Painting  19 
Colima Tacos 96 City of Hanford Water Conservation 25 
Crossroads Pregnancy Center 11 QB Collectibles 20 
Dippin Dots 100 Quesadilla Gorilla  88 
Dr. Victor DeCastro  16 Renewal By Andersen  37 
F.J.A Angel's Artistic Painting 3 Rica's Enchiladas 114 
Family Healthcare Network 38,39 Sassy Diamond Divas  50,51 
Fatte Albert 92 Simply Wicked  53 
French Delice  4,5 San Joaquin Valley Homes 110 
Gold Country Kettle Corn  1 Southern California Edison  105 
Golden Positivity 17 Sparkling Life Studio 27 
Gonzales CNC 10 Sugar Buzz 91 
Gotti's Kitchen  91 Sugar Mutt  92 
Gracie Jiu Jitsu Armona 28 Taco San Marcos 118 
Guacamole World 120 The Book Lady  40,41 
Hall's Handcrafted Hardwoods 13,14 The Doormat Babe 61 
Hanford Hyundai 56 The Moon Room 54 
Hanford Insider Podcast 104 The Sweet Crumb 6 
Heal 94 The Wicked Waffle  99 
Heirloom Boutique 32 Tiny Treasures 101 
Hot Worx 22 Toshiko  90 
Howie's Micheladas  102 Toti's Pupuseria 83 
Jazzy's Sweet Treats 59 Tropical Hut 86 
JoJo Grill A Dog 87 Wickless Family 30 
KCAO 99 Within An Inch 49 
Keanus Hawaiian BBQ 113 World Link Student Exchange  21 
  Zappt Permanent Jewelry  33 

 

Thursday Night Market Place 
Vendor Directory 



 

 

Thursday Night Market Place 

Grower Directory 

 
Agraz / Vine Ripe 68,69 

Avila Acres 76 
B. Vang Farm 74,75 

Burkhart 70,71 
Bee Sweet Honey 78 

CAPN'S Mushroom Company 64 
Dates by Duvall 79 

Erickson Ag. Services 73 
Mao Farms 80,81 

Mirizzi Farms 72 
Pure Harvest Orchards 66,67 
Rancho Notso Grande 65 

Uvas Inc. - Grapes   
V. Mendoza Berry Farms 77 
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